Tuition and Fees

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023	In County \$60 credit hour +\$2.00 Student Activity Fee per semester	Out of County \$115 credit hour +\$2.00 Student Activity Fee per semester
Fire Academy Certificate 23 Credits	\$1,426.00	\$2,691.00
EMT-Basic Certificate 9 Credits	\$558.00	\$1,053.00
	+Lab EMSP Fees	+Lab EMSP Fees
	\$157.99	\$157.99
	+Lab FIRS Fees	+Lab FIRS Fees
	\$172.00	\$172.00
Both Programs 32	\$2,313.99	\$4,073.99
Credits		

Fire Academy Uniform and Supplies

Fire Academy Uniform Requirement		Approximate Cost	Recommended Quantity	Approximate Total Cost
Navy Blue Flying Cross 85 R5456 Uniform Shirt	Uniform Supply	\$49.00+Depending on Size (DOS)	2	\$98.00
Black Uniform Tie	Uniform Supply	\$10.00	1	\$10.00
Black Leather Belt	Any Retailer	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
Black Uniform Shoes or Boots	Any Retailer	\$85.00	1	\$85.00
Dickies Uniform Pants		\$29.99 Depending on Size (DOS)	2	\$59.98
Fire Academy Athletic Shorts	Collin Bookstore	\$14.98+ (DOS)	2	\$29.96
Fire Academy T- Shirts	Collin Bookstore	\$29.98+ (DOS)	2	\$59.96
Fire Academy Sweat Shirt	Collin Bookstore	\$22.98+ (DOS)	1	\$22.98
Fire Academy Sweat Pants	Collin Bookstore	\$26.98+ (DOS)	1	\$26.98
Uniform Shirt Patch	Collin Bookstore	\$5.00	2	\$10.00
Blue Clear View "D" ring binder	Collin Bookstore	\$16.98	1	\$16.98
Text Book	Collin Bookstore	\$119.95 +	1	\$119.95
NFPA Approved Helmet, Gloves, Hood, Gear Bag	Information provided during orientation session	\$435.00	1	\$435.00
NFPA Approved Firefighting Coat and Pants	Provided by the Fire Academy	No Charge to Student	1	\$0.00

Total Supplies for		\$999.79 +tax
NON-SPONSORED		
STUDENTS:		

EMT Supplies Cost

EMT Costs for Fire Academy Students		Approximate Cost
Fees and Supplies (Bluestar Diagnostic background inquiry, drug screening and lab fees, liability insurance, textbooks, uniforms and equipment such as blood pressure cuff, stethoscope, etc.)	Collin Bookstore	\$1578.00
Total EMT Fees and Supplies		\$1578.00

Total Costs for Uniforms and Supplies

Fire Academy Uniform and Supplies	\$999.79
EMT Uniform and Supplies	\$1578.00
Fire Academy and EMT Uniform and	\$2,577.79 +tax
Supplies Total	

Grand Total Cost: Tuition, Uniform, and Supplies

Grand Total	In County	Out of County
Fire Academy ONLY	\$2,597.79	\$3,862.79
Fire Academy and EMT	\$4,891.78	\$6,651.78

^{**}These prices are approximate due to supply costs depending on size, tax, and individual insurance**